page 1  - 2018-04-11 Precision – Innovation
VOM1333-10
Specifications:
Linearity
7 ppm linearity
Offset
13 ppm initial offset
1 ppm/°C
Ratio
10V output @ current 1.333333A
Initial error maximum 30ppm
2 ppm/°C
Ultra-stable, high precision (ppm class) current to voltage conversion module.
Output is 10V at 1.333333A
Applications:
Used inside the DSSIU-6-1U-V
All ppm (or %) values refer to nominal current